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Introduction 
 

The information in this document has been taken from an American Document titled 

‘Audleys after The Civil War’ published in 1991/1992. 
 

The Residence Records 

 

About the residence records index 

 

This information was extracted from various public domain sources including phone 

books, utility records, real estate records etc. We publish this data as the 1992 version. 

It was current at the time of publication. Searchers should take several factors into 

consideration. 

We are a very mobile and alas, mortal population. Your new telephone book is 

already 10% obsolete by the time it reaches your doorstep. To those householders 

listed at an old address, we apologize. 

Further confusion may occur in listing a widow in the late husband’s name. This is 

because many widows keep their public listings in their late husband’s name. 

Finally, some of you may not be listed at all. This is because we use a double check 

that results in our not publishing listings that show conflicting information. We 

eliminate a lot of false information this way, however, we usually catch up a bit of 

true information in this sweep. 
 

First Last Address City St - ZIP 

Barbara J Audley RR1 Cumming ton, MA 01026 

Bill Audley RR2#126A Volga, SD 57071 

C Audley RR9 Kennebunkport, ME 04046 

C Audley 11305 SE Kent Kangley Rd Kent, WA 98031 

Chris Audley 206 Meadows Lo Ketchum, ID 83340 

Claudia H & Thelma Audley 1525 Hill Ave Wheaton, IL 60187 

Clayton Audley 1154 S Clarion St Philadelphia, PA 19147 
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First Last Address City St - ZIP 

Cleaora B Audley 1300 Lake Shelby, MS 38774 

D M Audley Ash Crk Rd Riddle, OR 97469 

David Audley 1333 W George St Chicago IL 60657 

David A & Denise Audley 27 Bruce Dr Shelton CT 06484 

David K & C Audley 73 Old Stirling Rd Warren NJ 07059 

Derek R & C Audley 2720 E 22
nd

 Pl Tulsa OK 74114 

Dora Audley 317 S Aurora St Eldon MO 65026 

Doug & Ellen Audley 318 Edwards St Fort Collins CO 80524 

Douglas E Audley 2352 1
st
 Ave Lemont PA 16851 

E M  Audley 2520 King Lear Dr Monroeville PA 15146 

Edward R & Marie Audley 206 Ferncliffe Ave Liverpool NY 13088 

Edward U & Violet Audley 1339 Carleton St Berkeley CA 94702 

Edwin Audley 138 Compo Rd N  Westport CT 06880 

Fogo E Audley 4413 Bruner Ave Bronx NY 10466 

Francis J Audley 203 Yoakum Pky Alexandria VA 22304 

Frank J & Eileen Audley 1518 Laurel Hill Rd Vienna VA 22182 

G V Audley 1212 N Lake Shore Dr Chicago IL 60610 

George & Martha Audley 7145 Main Merton WI 53056 

Gordon V & G Audley 3074 Hacket Ave Long Beach CA 90808 

Harry A Audley 38 Tamarac Rd Westport CT 06880 

Holly Audley 325 Woodland Ln #6 Oconomowoc WI 53066 

J E & Emily Audley 201 W 2
nd

 St Pass Christian MS 39571 

J I Audley 146 Ormsby St #206 Pewaukee WI 53072 

James Audley 8 Johnson Ter Marshfield MA 02050 

James & Judith Audley 336 Bonanza Way Danville CA 94526 

James & Nancy Audley 717 E Ridge Street Allen TX 75002 

James F Auley RR1 Montauk NY 11954 

James F & Susan Audley 3 Chestnut Ln Media PA 19063 

James P Audley 301 Faneuil St Brighton MA 020135 

James T & June Audley 6105 Balboa St #117 Shawnee Mission KS 66203 

James V & Mary Audley 55 Urban St Lynn MA 01904 

Jean Audley RR2 Montauk NY 11954 

Jeff Audley 3220 N Sheffield Ave Chicago IL 60657 

Jeffrey Audley 829 E Bitters Rd San Antonio TX 78216 

Jim Audley 10902 W 66
th

 Ter Shawnee Mission KS 66203 

Joe & Audrey Audley 341 Sumner St Longmont CO 80501 

Joe & Helen Audley 423 South Street Iola KS 66749 

John Audley 510 8
th
 St NE Washington DC 20002 

John Audley 4300 Jefferson St Hyattsville MD 20781 

John & Shane Audley 515 E Garfield St Iola KS 66749 

John & Wendy Audley 7123 Main Merton WI 53056 

John & William Audley 937W 33
rd

 Ter Kansas City MO 64111 

John F Audley 1830 Tennyson St Kansas City KS 66104 

John F Audley 7032 Marty St Shawnee Mission KS 66204 

John F Audley 545 Franklin St East Pittsburgh PA 15112 

John R Audley 32 Northwood Cir Woburn MA 01801 
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First Last Address City St - ZIP 

John T Audley 4154 State Line Rd #2 Kansas City KS 66103 

Kellie Audley 2954 Francis St #301 Kansas City KS 66103 

Kelly Audley 8521 Schweiger Ct Shawnee Mission KS 66219 

Kevin Audley  RR1 Nevada MO 64772 

L & Esther Audley 207 57
th

 St Pittsburgh PA 15201 

L A Audley 530 Sanbyrn Dr Murfreesboro TN 37130 

L M  Audley 4514 W 74
th

 Ter Shawnee Mission KS 66208 

Laverne S Audley 28409 Huntington Merton WI 53056 

Loretta & Thomas Audley 183 Gore Creek Drive Vail CO 81657 

M Audley 141 School St South Hamilton MA 01982 

M Audley (Not Listed) Mc Cleary WA 98557 

Marian Audley 3337 Waltham Ave Pittsburgh PA 15216 

Mark Audley 4 W 66th Ter Kansas City MO 64113 

Mark Audley RR5 Brewster NY 10509 

Mark Audley 36425 Highway 99 Eagle WI 53119 

Mary E Audley Alamo Rsrt Sunrise Beach MO 65079 

Matthew J Audley 7623 Jasper Ave Jacksonville FL 32211 

Matthew J & Roberta Audley 64 W 4
th

 St Fulton NY 13069 

Michael Audley 610 Lake Ridge Rd Westwood CA 96137 

Michael Audley 90 Glenville Ave Allston MA 02134 

Michael A Audley 83 Jefferson Ave #B Saint James NY 11780 

Michael A Audley 11 Adelphia Ave Wilmington DE 19804 

Michael P & Teresa Audley 24 Helen Ct Indian Head MD 20640 

Nancy Audley 8344 Farley St #A Shawnee Mission KS 66212 

Nancy Audley N3401 County Rd E Pewaukee WI 53072 

Noel F Audley 1008 Lake Avoca Ct Tarpon Springs FL 34689 

Patrick & Sherry Audley 2116 E Sleepy Hollow Dr Olathe KS 66062 

Patrick J Audley 113 Via Ravenna Newport Beach CA 92663 

Paul Audley 161 Colonial Dr Fairfield CT 06430 

Peggy Audley 600 Cantrell Pl Hot Springs Nat AR 71901 

Peggy Audley 1221 County Rd I Hudson WI 54016 

Pete & M Audley 2054 Saint Francis Way San Carlos CA 94070 

Richard & Judith Audley 328 Liberty St Ashland OR 97520 

Robert Audley Captains Wa Moultonborough NH 03254 

Robert Audley Bow Cntr Rd Bow NH 03304 

Robert Audley 4165 Gemini Path Liverpool NY 13090 

Robert D Audley 626 W Division St Deland FL 32720 

Robert E Audley 5 School St Sugargrove PA 16350 

Robert F Audley 4250 W Beech Ln Bloomington IN  47404 

Robert F & E Audley 5809 Mcgee St Kansas City MO 64113 

Robert M Audley 2518 Wedgemere St Pittsburgh PA 15226 

Robert S Audley 5824 Waterford Boca Raton FL 33496 

Rocky Audley 2240 Mcnab Ave Long Beach CA 90815 

Samuel S Audley 179 Varney Point Rd #A Laconia NH 03246 

Samuel S & Caryl Audley 14 Tolford Hill Rd Bedford NH 03110 

Shannon Audley 340 Wallace Road Bedford NH 03110 
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First Last Address City St - ZIP 

Susan Audley 3 Ely St Coxsackie NY 12051 

Susan & Timothy  Audley 218 N 7
th

 St Ronkonkoma NY 11779 

T Audley 1622 Center St Emporia KS 66801 

T Audley 7 Ledge Rd Gloucester MA 01930 

Terry & C Audley 224 Willow Ct Hartland WI 53029 

Thomas Audley 36525 Highway 99 Eagle WI 53119 

Thomas H Audley 204 Northfield Rd #4C Hauppauge NY 11788 

Thomas J & Karen Audley 9110 W 81
st
 Ter Shawnee Mission KS 66204 

Thomas J & Mary Audley 6700 Metcalf Ave Shawnee Mission KS 66204 

Thomas M Audley 138 Riverside Ct Avon, CO 81620 

Thomas M Audley 1220 Connecticut Ave NW Washington DC 20036 

Tom Audley 1401 Kansas Ave Joplin MO 64801 

V M Audley 80 Cartright St #6J Bridgeport CT 06604 

V R & Patrick Audley 6202 E 9
th

 St N Wichita KS 67208 

W H Audley 345 E 29
th

 Pl Tulsa OK 74114 

Wendy & Douglas Audley 2352 1
st
 Ave State College PA 16801 

Wilfred G Audley N4842 Bayberry Dr Pewaukee WI 53072 

William & Emily Audley 13550 Chicago Ave Bay Shore NY 11706 

William F & Herbert Audley 32 Van Buren St Brentwood NY 11717 

 

The Birth & Death Records 
 

About the Birth & Death Index 

 

This data was extracted from the Social Security Administrations Death Master file and includes 

information on people who were alive after Social Security was established in the mid 1930s to people 

who were born later and dies as recently as 1990 (The index was updated in September 1991.) 

There would seem to be some inconsistencies for some family members who died before 1962. We 

speculate that before then the data was not machine-readable. Thus when the index was created some 

information was omitted. Through a bit of calculations we have determined that the list is about 85% 

total for people who died after 1962 

We also have noted that after 1988, for reason only known to the Social Security Administration, they 

started recording only the month and year of death – omitting the actual day. At the same time they also 

stopped recording the state of residence at the time of death. 

Based on the above analysis, searches will produce the best results for persons born after 1870, lived 

long enough to be included in the Social Security system, and died after 1962. 

 

First Last Event Where When ID Number 

Alys Audley Birth CT 02/22/1897 044-20-1630 

Alys Audley Death CT 08/00/1982 044-20-1630 

Arthur Audley Birth CT 10/20/1895 046-28-2108 

Arthur Audley Death CT 07/00/1969 046-28-2108 

Bernadett Audley Birth NJ 09/18/1912 146-12-8139 

Bernadett Audley Death NJ 04/00/1984 146-12-8139 

Bertha Audley Birth NH 10/24/1897 001-10-8384 

Bertha Audley Death NH 03/00/1987 001-10-8384 

Carolyn Audley Birth NY 11/20/1914 052-10-2824 

Carolyn Audley Death FL 02/00/1986 052-10-2824 

Colleen Audley Birth NH 12/21/1948 001-38-3129 

Colleen Audley Death ?? 06/00/1972 001-38-3129 
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First Last Event Where When ID Number 

Craig Audley Birth WA 06/16/1908 534-18-3101 

Craig Audley Death ?? 10/00/1966 534-18-3101 

Edward Audley Birth MS 10/01/1910 425-07-3255 

Edward Audley Death ?? 03/18/1988 425-07-3255 

Edward Audley Birth NY 06/18/1893 100-03-1158 

Edward Audley Death NY 02/00/1967 100-03-1158 

Edward Audley Birth NY 01/31/1913 051-01-2780 

Edward Audley Death ?? 09/00/1968 051-01-2780 

Ellen Audley Birth WI 12/10/1882 398-32-2700 

Ellen Audley Death UT 04/00/1975 398-32-2700 

Ernest Audley Birth IL 06/18/1904 354-05-5529 

Ernest Audley Death ?? 03/06/1991 354-05-5529 

Ethel Audley Birth CT 03/18/1905 044-48-8114 

Ethel Audley Death CT 12/00/1975 044-48-8114 

Frank Audley Birth WA 01/29/1877 531-07-1213 

Frank Audley Death WA 11/00/1972 531-07-1213 

Gladys Audley Birth MO 01/10/1890 491-20-2278 

Gladys Audley Death MO 07/00/1983 491-20-2278 

Grace Audley Birth MO 11.18/1897 487-54-5991 

Grace Audley Death MO 06/00/1984 487-54-5991 

Harry Audley Birth CT 07/08/1898 043-07-2527 

Harry Audley Death CT 01/00/1978 043-07-2527 

Hazel Audley Birth IL 11/04/1895 346-24-7987 

Hazel Audley Death IL 08/00/1983 346-24-7987 

Helen Audley Birth WA 09/22/1882 533-24-3598 

Helen Audley Death CA 09/00/1972 533-24-3598 

Henrietta Audley Birth WI 06/22/1887 392-34-0240 

Henrietta Audley Death WI 12/00/1962 392-34-0240 

Herbert Audley Birth NY 07/12/1931 120-24-5316 

Herbert Audley Death ?? 02/15/1988 120-24-5316 

Howard Audley Birth IL 02/17/1894 361-10-3579 

Howard Audley Death IL 03/00/1963 361-10-3579 

J Audley Birth NH 09/11/1902 001-01-0553 

J Audley Death VT 05/00/1969 001-01-0553 

James Audley Birth DC 04/06/1915 579-40-7732 

James Audley Death ?? 10/07/1990 579-40-7732 

James Audley Birth TX 04/23/1893 467-14-0387 

James Audley Death CA 06/00/1977 467-14-0387 

Jess Audley Birth IL 07/20/1892 341-09-1146 

Jess Audley Death IL 11/00/1980 341-09-1146 

John Audley Birth KS 08/03/1914 511-46-0398 

John Audley Death ?? 08/01/1991 511-46-0398 

John Audley Birth MO 08/27/1916 494-14-5958 

John Audley Death ?? 02/26/1988 494-14-5958 

John Audley Birth NY 07/03/1903 061-05-0270 

John Audley Death NY 12/00/1972 061-05-0270 
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First Last Event Where When ID Number 

John Audley Birth RR 10/23/1912 708-12-5995 

John Audley Death KS 08/00/1977 708-12-5995 

Joseph Audley Birth PA 10/04/1906 167-10-4469 

Joseph Audley Death PA 12/00/1973 167-10-4469 

Margaret Audley Birth VA 03/21/1907 223-98-8391 

Margaret Audley Death ?? 08/14/1988 223-98-8391 

Mary Audley Birth NY 05/23/1899 112-18-4419 

Mary Audley Death NY 11/00/1973 112-18-4419 

Mary Audley Birth PA 04/03/1909 173-20-6262 

Mary Audley Death PA 10/00/1974 173-20-6262 

Patrick Audley Birth PA 01/27/1891 169-10-1906 

Patrick Audley Death PA 11/00/1965 169-10-1906 

Robert Audley Birth DC 04/19/1909 577-03-0650 

Robert Audley Death VA 09/00/1974 577-03-0650 

Sam Audley Birth MS 06/08/1884 425-94-3995 

Sam Audley Death MS 11/00/1976 425-94-3995 

Thomas Audley Birth MO 08/18/1912 486-05-5333 

Thomas Audley Death KS 12/00/1984 486-05-5333 

Vern Audley Birth CT 09/27/1910 048-01-9407 

Vern Audley Death CT 09/00/1981 048-01-9407 

Viola Audley Birth CT 02/25/1909 040-05-7315 

Viola Audley Death CT 12/00/1983 040-05-7315 

Violet Audley Birth IL 08/23/1904 339-16-3031 

Violet Audley Death IL 12/00/1967 339-16-3031 

 

The Longevity Records 
 

The Family Longevity Records Sorted by Longest Life Span to Shortest Life Span 

 

First Last Birth Where ID Life Span 

Frank Audley 01/29/1877 WA 531-07-1213 95 

Gladys Audley 01/10/1890 MO 491-20-2278 93 

Sam Audley 06/08/1884 MS 425-94-3995 92 

Ellen Audley 12/10/1882 WI 398-32-2700 92 

Helen Audley 09/22/1882 WA 533-24-2598 89 

Bertha Audley 10/24/1897 NH 001-10-8384 89 

Jess Audley 07/20/1892 IL 341-09-1146 88 

Hazel Audley 11/04/1895 IL 346-24-7987 87 

Grace Audley 11/18/1897 MO 487-54-5991 86 

Ernest Audley 06/18/1904 IL 354-05-5529 86 

Alys Audley 02/22/1897 CT 044-2--1630 85 

James Audley 04/23/1893 TX 467-14-0387 84 

Margaret Audley 03/21/1907 VA 223-98-8391 81 

Harry Audley 07/08/1898 CT 043-07-2527 79 

Edward Audley 10/01/1910 MS 425-07-3255 77 

John Audley 08/03/1914 KS 511-46-0398 76 

James Audley 04/06/1915 DC 579-40-7732 75 
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First Last Birth Where ID Life Span 

Henrietta Audley 06/22/1887 WI 392-34-0240 75 

Viola Audley 02/25//1909 CT 040-05-7315 74 

Patrick Audley 01/27/1891 PA 169-10-1906 74 

Mary Audley 05/23/1899 NY 112-18-4419 74 

Edward Audley 06/18/1893 NY 100-03-1158 73 

Arthur Audley 10/20/1895 CT 046-28-2108 73 

Thomas Audley 08/15/1912 MO 486-05-5333 72 

John Audley 08/27/1910 MO 494-14-5958 71 

Carolyn Audley 11/20/1914 NY 052-10-2824 71 

Bernadett Audley 09/18/1912 NJ 146-12-8139 71 

Vern Audley 09/27/1910 CT 048-01-9407 70 

Ethel Audley 03/18/1905 CT 044-48-8114 70 

John Audley 07/03/1903 NY 061-05-0270 69 

Howard Audley 02/17/1894 IL 361-10-3579 69 

Joseph Audley 10/04/1906 PA 167-10-4469 67 

J Audley 09/11/1902 NH 001-01-0553 66 

Robert Audley 04/19/1909 DC 577-03-0650 65 

Mary Audley 04/03/1909 PA 173-20-6262 65 

John Audley 10/23/1912 RR 708-12-5995 64 

Violet Audley 08/23/1904 IL 339-16-3031 63 

Craig Audley 06/16/1908 WA 534-18-3101 58 

Herbert Audley 07/12/1931 NY 120-24-5316 56 

Edward Audley 01/31/1913 NY 051-01-2780 55 

Colleen Audley 12/21/1948 NH 001-38-3129 23 

 

The Phone Book Records 
 

Bonus Un-advertised Section 

The Family Phone Book Sorted by State 

 

First Last Phone  City St - ZIP 

Audley Families in Arkansas 

Peggy Audley 501/262-5641 Hot Springs Nat AR 71901 

Audley Families in California 

Edward U & Violet Audley 510/841-5019 Berkeley, CA 94702 

Gordon V & G Audley 310/429 7207 Long Beach, CA 90808 

James & Judith Audley 501/837-4971 Danville, CA 94526 

Michael  Audley 916/259-2966 Westwood, CA 96137 

Pete & M Audley 415/593-5122 San Carlos, CA 94070 

Rocky Audley 310/431-9945 Long Beach, CA 90815 

Audley Families in Colorado 

Doug & Ellen Audley 303/221-0898 Fort Collins, Co 80524 

Joe & Audrey Audley 303/651-7812 Longmont, CO 80501 

Thomas M Audley 303/845-9107 Avon, CO 81620 

Audley Families in Connecticut 

Edwin Audley 203/226-3604 Westport, CT 06880 

Harry A Audley 203/227-7148 Westport, CT 06880 
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First Last Phone  City St - ZIP 

V M Audley 203/576-0765 Bridgeport, CT 06604 

Audley Families in Washington DC 

John Audley 202/544-5528 Washington, DC 20002 

Audley Families in Florida 

Matthew J Audley 904/727-9272 Jacksonville, FL 32211 

Robert S Audley 407/241-7115 Boca Raton, FL 33496 

Audley Families in Idaho 

Chris Audley 208/726-7157 Ketchum, ID 83340 

Audley Families in Illinois 

Claudia H & Thelma Audley 708/668-2903 Wheaton, IL 60187 

David Audley 312/883-1001 Chicago, IL 60657 

G V Audley 312/951-6704 Chicago, IL 60610 

Audley Families in Indiana 

Robert F Audley 812/876-5239 Bloomington, IN 47404 

Audley Families in Kansas 

James T & June Audley 913/722-1816 Shawnee Mission, KS 66203 

Jim Audley 913/268-9071 Shawnee Mission, KS 66203 

Joe & Helen Audley 316/365-6612 Iola, KS 66749 

John & Shane Audley 316/365-6132 Iola, KS 66749 

John F Audley 913/371-0409 Kansas City, KS 66104 

John F Audley 913/362-7742 Shawnee Mission, KS 66204 

Kelly Audley 913/599-1765 Shawnee Mission, KS 66219 

L M Audley 913/722-6710 Shawnee Mission, KS 66208 

Patrick & Sherry Audley 913/782-0937 Olathe, KS 660801 

T Audley 316/342-7319 Emporia, KS 66801 

Thomas J & Karen Audley 913/648-0184 Shawnee Mission, KS 66204 

Thomas J & Mary Audley 913/432-5603 Shawnee Mission, KS 66204 

V R & Patrick Audley 316/686-0063 Wichita, KS 67208 

Audley Families in Massachusetts 

Barbara J Audley 413/634-8863 Cumming ton, MA 01026 

James Audley 617/837-0855 Marshfield, MA 02050 

James P Audley 617/782-0225 Brighton, MA 02135 

James V & Mary Audley 617/581-7476 Lynn, MA 01904 

John R Audley 617/938-3812 Woburn, MA 01801 

M Audley 508/468-2167 South Hamilton, MA 01982 

Michael Audley 617/787-1353 Allston, MA 02134 

T Audley 508.281-2677 Gloucester, MA 01930 

Audley Families in Maryland 

John Audley 301/864-2088 Hyattsville, MD 20781 

Michael P & Teresa Audley 301/743-5607 Indian Head, MD 20640 

Audley Families in Maine 

C Audley 207/967-2612 Kennebunkport, ME 04046 

Audley Families in Missouri 

Dora Audley 314/392-3306 Eldon, MO 65026 

Kevin Audley 417/667-6606 Nevada, MO 64772 

Mark Audley 816/333-2444 Kansas City, MO 64113 
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First Last Phone  City St - ZIP 

Mark E Audley 314/374-9896 Sunrise Beach, MO 64113 

Robert F & E Audley 816/333-9662 Kansas City, MO 64113 

Tom Audley 417/623-4909 Joplin, MO 64801 

Audley Families in Mississippi 

Cleaora B Audley 601/398-7891 Shelby, MS 38774 

J E & Emily Audley 601/452-7300 Pass Christian, MS 39571 

Audley Families in New Hampshire 

Robert Audley 603/253-8526 Moultonborough, NH 03254 

Robert Audley 603/774-4946 Bow, NH 03304 

Samuel S Audley 603/293-0160 Laconia, NH 03246 

Samuel S & Caryl Audley 603/472-8228 Bedford, NH 03110 

Audley Families in New Jersey 

David K & C Audley 908/753-1342 Warren, NJ 07059 

Audley Families in New York 

Edward R & Marie Audley 315/457-8219 Liverpool, NY 13088 

James F Audley 516/668-2538 Montauk, NY 11954 

Jean Audley 516/668-1055 Montauk, NY 11954 

Mark Audley 914/278-6446 Brewster, NY 10509 

Matthew J & Roberta Audley 315/598-8027 Fulton, NY 13069 

Michael & A Audley 516/862-8318 Saint James, NY 11780 

Robert Audley 315/652-7421 Liverpool, NY 13090 

Susan Audley 518/731-8321 Coxsackie, NY 12051 

Susan & Timothy Audley 516/981-0853 Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 

Thomas H Audley 516/724-3312 Hauppauge, NY 11788 

William & Emily Audley 516/665-3881 Bay Shore, NY 11706 

William F & Herbert Audley 516/273-9081 Brentwood, NY 17717 

Audley Families in Oklahoma 

Derek R & C Audley 918/742-4320 Tulsa, OK 74114 

W H  Audley 918/742-1681 Tulsa, OK 74114 

Audley Families in Oregon 

D M Audley 503/874-2022 Riddle, OR 97469 

Richard & Judith Audley 503/488-1690 Ashland, OR  97520 

Audley Families in Pennsylvania 

Douglas E Audley 814/867-8773 Lemont, PA 16851 

E M Audley 412/372-5478 Monroeville, PA 15146 

James F & Susan Audley 215/566-7759 Media, PA 19063 

John F Audley 412/823-2667 East Pittsburgh, PA 15201 

L & Esther Audley 412/781-6197 Pittsburgh, PA 15201 

Marian Audley 412/563-3135 Pittsburgh, PA 15216 

Robert E Audley 814/489-3934 Sugargrove, PA 16350 

Audley Families in South Dakota 

Bill Audley 605/826-4265 Volga, SD 57071 

Audley Families in Tennessee 

L A 

 

Audley 615/895-2504 Murfreesboro, TN 37130 

Audley Families in Texas 
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First Last Phone  City St - ZIP 

James & Nancy Audley 214/727-6108 Allen, TX 75002 

Jeffrey Audley 512/496-2771 San Antonio, TX 78216 

Audley Families in Virginia 

Frank J & Eileen Audley 703/790-8811 Vienna. VA 22182 

Audley Families in Washington 

C Audley 206/852-1136 Kent, WA 98031 

M Audley 206/495-4027 Mc Cleary, WA 98557 

Audley Families in Wisconsin 

George & Martha Audley 414/538-1756 Merton, WI 53056 

Holly Audley 414/569-9621 Oconomowoc, WI 53066 

J I Audley 414/691-9865 Pewaukee, WI 53072 

John & Wendy Audley 414/538-1083 Merton, WI 53056 

Laverne S Audley 414/538-1368 Merton, WI 53056 

Mark Audley 414/594-2142 Eagle, WI 53119 

Nancy Audley 414/367-5863 Pewaukee, WI 53072 

Thomas Audley 414/594-3605 Eagle, WI 53119 

Wilfred G Audley 414/691-2631 Pewaukee, WI 53072 

 


